Roxtec EzEntry™ frame
The Roxtec EzEntry™ frame simplifies cable sealing in cabinets and enclosures. The composite frame is made for single-sided
installation.
Roxtec EzEntry™ frame
Composite
Product Frame openings Packing space (mm)
External dimensions
WxHxD (mm)
Aperture dimensions
WxH (mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
EZENTRY 4 MINI
FRAME ASSEMBLY
1 40 x 40 76 x 76 x 24 37(+0/-1) x 42(+0/-2) 0.08 EZ00044000000
EZENTRY 4 FRAME
ASSEMBLY
1 40 x 40 70 x 97 x 31 37(+1/-0) x 42(+2/-0) 0.21 EZ00040000000
EZENTRY 10 FRAME
ASSEMBLY
1 40 x 100 70 x 168 x 31 37(+1/-0) x 108(+2/-0) 0.27 EZ00010000000
EZENTRY 16 FRAME
ASSEMBLY
1 40 x 160 90 x 228 x 34 37(+1/-0) x 158(+2/-0) 0.44 EZ00016000000
EZENTRY 16
COUNTER FRAME
0 0 x 0 215 x 17.5 x 12 0(+0/-0) x 0(+0/-0) 0.24 2CV0000000016
EZENTRY 24 FRAME
ASSEMBLY
2 40 x 120 90 x 325 x 41 37(+1/-0) x 255(+2/-0) 0.7 EZ00024000000
EZENTRY 32 FRAME
ASSEMBLY
2 40 x 160 90 x 405 x 41 37(+1/-0) x 335(+2/-0) 0.9 EZ00032000000
To be used with corresponding Roxtec components to form a complete sealing solution Available in sizes for 4 to 32 cables
Integrated compression unit
Allows pre-terminated cables
Versions available for the FL 21 knock-out and multi-pin 24 connector knock-out
Available with stainless steel fasteners upon request to meet requirements in aggressive corrosive environments
Available in complete kits
27/11/2025, 15:40 Roxtec EzEntry™ frame | Roxtec Inc US